
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

39 

75 

90 

49 

67 

Name 

Martin Baatz 

Peter Østerberg 

Alexander Nørgaard 

Magnus Cornelsen 

Ari Richter 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

54.990 

55.048 

57.795 

1:01.949 

Diff 

0.058 

2.805 

6.959 

Best Speed 

50.082 

50.029 

47.651 

44.456 

- 

In Lap 

13 

11 

12 

13 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 
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Asserballe 

Sunday 

Blue (11:10) 

Qualifying started at 11:10:41 

Asserballe 0.765 km 

5/10/2014 11:10 


